
2025 TOP 10 SCORES 31st March 2025

   Gwyneth Mace & Betty Hopley                 71.86 Mon 24/03/2025

   Anna Murphy & Gil Jury                  70.83 Fri 28/02/2025

   Nicola Timms & Corrine Evans             70.76 Mon 24/03/2025

   Allan Anderson & David Phillips            70.18 Thur 13/03/2025

   Sandy Regan & Peter Green                  68.36 Fri 7/02/2025

   Lorraine Forbes & Gil Jury                 67.86 Fri 21/03/2025

   Bob Ward & Sandy Regan                    67.66 Mon 10/03/2025

   Kevin Day & Janice Gillam                  67.50 Wed 5/02/2025

   Rongie Mann & Richard Biggs                 66.96 Thur 27/03/2025

   Eileen Sanger & Kalmen Datt                66.96 Wed 19/03/2025

2025 TOP 6 SCORES - TUESDAYS (juniors) 31st March 2025

  Felicity Macdonald & Robyn Bonnington     78.33 Tues 25/02/2025

  Julie Duffy & Paul Duffy                72.33 Tues 4/02/2025

   Julie Duffy & Paul Duffy                    71.08 Tues 11/02/2025

   Caroline Goodall & Margaret Watkins     70.56 Tues 4/03/2025

   Linda Braithwaite & Lynda Murdoch          68.33 Tues 25/03/2025

   Julie Duffy & Paul Duffy               65.83 Tues 18/03/2025

2007-2025 TOP SCORE RECORD 31st March 2025

Joan Gordon & Andrew Kirkpatrick 80.27 Fri 1/04/2011


